
DE
W

F

G

K

L
M

N
(P)

Q

R
S

T

U

A

C

B

H

H J

V

1

2

3

4

5

6 7 8

9
10

12

14

16
74

17

15

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 28

29 30
31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55565773

58

59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Meadows

TH
E

LO
OP

THE LOOP

F A R M I N G T O N  R I V E R

BATCHELDE R
RD

TH
E

LO
OP

TH
E

LO
OP

BA
TC

HE
LD

ER
 R

D

ISLAND RD

ISLAND RD

Campus Safety at
27 Island Road55

U P P E R
T U R F  F I E L D  — E

↑

BATCHELDER RD

BA
TC

HE
LD

ER
 R

D

H O C K E Y  
P O N D

C O W
P O N D

BA
TC

HE
LD

ER
 R

D

xx

Agriculture
Fields

11

13

1

2

3

4

5

6 7 8

9
10

12

14

16
74

17

15

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 28

29 30
31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55565773

58

59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Meadows

TH
E

LO
OP

THE LOOP

F A R M I N G T O N  R I V E R

BATCHELDE R
RD

TH
E

LO
OP

TH
E

LO
OP

BA
TC

HE
LD

ER
 R

D

ISLAND RD

ISLAND RD

Safety atmpus Safety ats Safety at
27 I l d R d

Campus Safety at
27 Island Road55

U P P E R
T U R F  F I E L D  — E

↑

BATCHELDER RD

BA
TC

HE
LD

ER
 R

D

H O C K E Y  
P O N D

C O W
P O N D

BA
TC

HE
LD

ER
 R

D

x

Agriculture
Fields

11

13

N – U

   Map Updated September 2024

ACADEMIC & ADMINISTRATIVE
FACILITIES
Alvord Center  31
Center for DEI 52
Chaffee Hall 52
Clark Center for Science &   
Mathematics 32
Founders Hall 5
Katharine Brush Library 31
Kravis Center 31
Hubbard Music Center 51
Nichols Center | NEO 35
Norton Center 5
Pearse Hub for Innovation 14
Scanlan Campus Center 14
Sellers Hall 27
Richmond Art Center 36
Writing Studio 31

ATHLETICS FACILITIES & FIELDS
Athletics Center 6-10
Audrey Field D
Erickson Gym 10
Hedges Swimming Pool 6
Kohn Squash Pavilion 8
Meadows Fields K-U
Olcott Gymnasium 9
Pratt Field & Wilde Track G
Savage/Johnson Rink 37
Sellers Field F
Shimkus Gymnasium 7
Shea Family Tennis Courts H
South Tennis Courts V
Upper Turf Field E

FACULTY HOMES
Loomis Family Homestead 1
River Cottage 2
Head’s House 3
Faculty Houses 15, 18, 38-43

RESIDENTIAL HALLS
Ammidon Hall 24
Batchelder Hall 11
Carter Hall 33
Culbert Hall 74
Cutler Hall 28
Flagg Hall 22
Harman Hall 34
Howe Hall 13
Kravis Hall 30
Longman Hall 4
Palmer Hall 12
Richmond Hall 29
Taylor Hall 25
Warham Hall 16

OTHER FACILITIES
Admissions Office 27
Alumni/Development Office 5
Archives 31
Bookstore 14
Business Office 17
Campus Safety  (27 Island Rd) 55
College Guidance Office 52
Communications Office 21
Dining Hall 14
Founders Chapel 5
Grounds Building 48
Grubbs Quadrangle A
Gwendolen Health Center 29
Information Technology 31
Hop Yard J
Huntington Lounge 23
Mailroom 14
Meadows Stairs 26
Mercy Gallery 36
Paint Shop 20
Physical Plant 19
Ratté Quadrangle C
Rockefeller Quadrangle B
Visitor Center X
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